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General information about company
Scrip code 543237
NSE Symbol MAZDOCK
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE249701012
Name of the company MAZAGON DOCK SHIPBUILDERS
LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? Yes
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
4 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar;eholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Category No.of | 0¥ | e | Totnos, RS e | ecuites (0%
Nos. Of fully paid . shares held :
Category | of shareholders | up equity up underlymg (VD) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
() (It shares held | 40 es | Receipts | STV 15957y (v % of
(IV) P (VI) Class eg: | Class °0
held | (VI) As a % of g: 55 | Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 1 171090983 171090983 | 84.83 171090983 171090983 | 84.83
Group
(B) Public 114634 30599017 30599017 | 15.17 30599017 30599017 |15.17
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 114635 201690000 201690000 | 100 201690000 201690000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledgeq or
No. Of : : otherwise
Sh No. of Underlying conversion of (X1I) Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUMber o
Underlying . . L (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying [ convertible securities ( as a ’
Outstanding . - held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible . sa sa | dematerialized
(ID) " Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities Xi Xi al) (XI)= 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N total | No. | total
(a) (VIDH(X) As a % 0@ | Shares (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁcromoter 84.83 40338000 [ 23.58 171090983
Group
(B) Public 15.17 30599017
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 40338000 | 20 201690000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of
Category & No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Name of the Nos. Of fully pgid paid- underlying shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up ; (VII) = asa%
Shareholders .. | Depository as per
(117) shares held | equity . (IV)+H(V)+ of
(D Receipts SCRR,
(Iv) shares VD Total
(VI) 1957) (VII) . Class )
held o Class eg: X ) Total Voting
V) As a% of egy rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Central
(b) g}tc;}[f:rnment/ 1 171090983 171090983 | 84.83 171090983 171090983 | 84.83
Government(s)
Sub-Total
(A1) 1 171090983 171090983 | 84.83 171090983 171090983 | 84.83
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 1 171090983 171090983 | 84.83 171090983 171090983 | 84.83
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table 1II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds |7 1925572 1925572  [0.95 1925572 1925572 [ 0.95
(e) Foreign 56 4990010 4990010 |2.47 4990010 4990010 |2.47
Portfolio

file:///C:/Users/legal_ragini/Documents/Shareholding Pattern 30062022 pdf.html

5/21



7/11/22, 3:52 PM

file:///C:/Users/legal_|

Shareholding Pattern 30062022 pdf.html

Investors
(2) Icnsum“".e 4 391510 391510  |0.19 391510 391510 [0.19
ompanies
(S];l;)(-{gOta] 67 7307092 7307092 3.62 7307092 7307092 3.62
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a()) holding 110238 13937325 13937325 |16.91 13937325 13937325 |6.91
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(ii)) . 48 4201374 4201374 2.08 4201374 4201374 2.08
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with | 1 2000 2000 0 2000 2000 0
RBI
@) Any Other | 47 5151226 5151226 |2.55 5151226 5151226 |2.55
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)(3) 114567 23291925 23291925 |[11.55 23291925 23291925 |11.55
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 114634 30599017 30599017 |15.17 30599017 30599017 |15.17
B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 114635 201690000 201690000 | 100 201690000 201690000 | 100
A+B+C2)
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Total 114635 201690000 201690000 | 100 201690000 201690000 [ 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a

Number of

Number of Shares

No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledgegi or
No. Of : : otherwise
Sh No. of Underlying conversion of (XII) Number of
ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered (XIIT) Lmber o
Underlying . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a A ’
Sr. Outstanding . - sa held in
Htibl Outstanding | securities and | percentage of % of dematerialized
CONVETLSIC | \Warrants No. Of diluted share 1IN As a % of total | Comnateriaize
securities : : . _ N tota 9. | Shares held form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= 0. (a) Shares | (a) ares he
(a) (VID+HX) As a % held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(b) 84.83 40338000 | 23.58 171090983
Sub-Total
84.83 40338000 | 23.58 171090983
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 84.83 40338000 | 23.58 171090983
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.95 1925572
(e) 247 4990010
(2) 0.19 391510
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Sub-Total (B) 3.62 7307092
)]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 6.91 13937325
(a(ii)) 2.08 4201374
(b) 0 2000
(e) 2.55 5151226
Sub-Total (B) 11.55 23291925
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 15.17 30599017
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 40338000 | 20 201690000
Total 100 40338000 | 20 201690000
(A+B+C)

. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)

. . . . Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

The promoter of our company is the President of India acting through the Ministry of Defence, GOI

Textual Information()

Company is a PSU , disinvestment is as directed by DIPAM , GOI
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Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No. 1

Name of the THE PRESIDENT OF INDIA Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) 7777799997 Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 171090983 171090983

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ [ 171090983 171090983
W+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

84.83 84.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X 171090983 171090983
Class eg:y
Total 171090983 171090983

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 84.83 84.83
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

84.83

84.83

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

40338000

40338000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

23.58

23.58

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

171090983

171090983
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN FOR PRESIDENT OF INDIA IS EXEMPTED.
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Others

Trusts

Clearing
Members

HUF

Employees

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NON RESIDENT NON
REPARTRIATES

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

315

888

409

57

2225

383

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3254188

706791

168332

11155

30346

886099

94315

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

3254188

706791

168332

11155

30346

886099

94315

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.61

0.35

0.08

0.01

0.02

0.44

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
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Class eg: X

3254188

706791

168332

11155

30346

886099

94315

Class eg:y

Total

3254188

706791

168332

11155

30346

886099

94315

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.61

0.35

0.08

0.01

0.02

0.44

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.61

0.35

0.08

0.01

0.02

0.44

0.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

3254188

706791

168332

11155

30346

886099

94315
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

4280

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5151226

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

5151226

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B-+C2)

2.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5151226
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Shareholding Pattern 30062022 pdf.html

Total

5151226

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

5151226
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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