General information about company							
Scrip code	543237						
NSE Symbol	MAZDOCK						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE249Z01012						
Name of the company	MAZAGON DOCK SHIPBUILDERS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	N. OS	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held i of securities (IX)			n each class	
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	$\begin{array}{c c} underlying \\ Denogritory \\ \end{array} \begin{array}{c c} shares held \\ (VII) = \\ por SCRP \\ \end{array} \begin{array}{c c} No of Voting (XIV) Rights \\ \end{array}$			Rights	Total as a			
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	171090983			171090983	84.83	171090983		171090983	84.83	
(B)	Public	114634	30599017			30599017	15.17	30599017		30599017	15.17	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	114635	201690000			201690000	100	201690000		201690000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				84.83	40338000	23.58			171090983
(B)	Public				15.17					30599017
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	40338000	20			201690000

	Table II - St	atement sh	owing sh	arehol	ding patte	ern of the	Promoter a	nd Promo	ter G	roup		
		Nos. Of shareholders (III)		No. Of	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders		No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up				No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %	
	(I)		shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Staten	nent showing s	hareholding p	attern o	f the Promote	er and Promot	er Group		•			
(1)	Indian	Indian										
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	171090983			171090983	84.83	171090983		171090983	84.83	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	171090983			171090983	84.83	171090983		171090983	84.83	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	171090983			171090983	84.83	171090983		171090983	84.83	
В	Table III - States	ment showing	shareholding	pattern o	of the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(a)	Mutual Funds	7	1925572			1925572	0.95	1925572		1925572	0.95	
(e)	Foreign Portfolio	56	4990010			4990010	2.47	4990010		4990010	2.47	

	Investors								
(g)	Insurance Companies	4	391510		391510	0.19	391510	391510	0.19
Sub-Total (B)(1)		67	7307092		7307092	3.62	7307092	7307092	3.62
(3)	Non-institutions	,						•	•
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	110238	13937325		13937325	6.91	13937325	13937325	6.91
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	48	4201374		4201374	2.08	4201374	4201374	2.08
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	2000		2000	0	2000	2000	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	4280	5151226		5151226	2.55	5151226	5151226	2.55
Sub-Total (B)(3)		114567	23291925		23291925	11.55	23291925	23291925	11.55
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		114634	30599017		30599017	15.17	30599017	30599017	15.17
С	Table IV - State	ment showing	shareholding pattern	of the Non Pr	omoter- Non	Public shareho	lder	·	
Total (A+B+C2)		114635	201690000		201690000	100	201690000	201690000	100

Total	114635	201690000	201690000	100	201690000	201690000	100
(A+B+C)							

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares O Underlying Coutstanding Se Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Sta	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian									
(b)				84.83	40338000	23.58			171090983	
Sub-Total (A)(1)				84.83	40338000	23.58			171090983	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				84.83	40338000	23.58			171090983	
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions									
(a)				0.95					1925572	
(e)				2.47					4990010	
(g)				0.19					391510	

Sub-Total (B)			3.62				7307092
(3)	Non-institutions				•	•	
(a(i))			6.91				13937325
(a(ii))			2.08				4201374
(b)			0				2000
(e)			2.55				5151226
Sub-Total (B) (3)			11.55				23291925
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)			15.17				30599017
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing shareholding p	pattern of the Non Pr	omoter- No	n Public sha	reholder	
Total (A+B+C2)			100	40338000	20		201690000
Total (A+B+C)			100	40338000	20		201690000
Disclosure of r	notes on shareholding pa	uttern				Textual Information(1)	
Disclosure of r	notes in case of public sl	nare holding is less tha	nn 25 percentage			Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block						
Textual Information()	The promoter of our company is the President of India acting through the Ministry of Defence, GOI						
Textual Information()	Company is a PSU, disinvestment is as directed by DIPAM, GOI						

	Central Government/ State Government	ment(s)
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	THE PRESIDENT OF INDIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	171090983	171090983
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	171090983	171090983
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	84.83	84.83
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	171090983	171090983
Class eg:y		
Total	171090983	171090983
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	84.83	84.83

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	84.83	84.83
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	40338000	40338000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	23.58	23.58
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	171090983	171090983

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)			
Shareholder type	Promoter			

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN FOR PRESIDENT OF INDIA IS EXEMPTED.

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Others	Trusts	Clearing Members	HUF	Employees
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)			NON RESIDENT NON REPARTRIATES				
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	315	888	409	3	57	2225	383
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3254188	706791	168332	11155	30346	886099	94315
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3254188	706791	168332	11155	30346	886099	94315
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.61	0.35	0.08	0.01	0.02	0.44	0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

				·			
Class eg: X	3254188	706791	168332	11155	30346	886099	94315
Class eg:y							
Total	3254188	706791	168332	11155	30346	886099	94315
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.61	0.35	0.08	0.01	0.02	0.44	0.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.61	0.35	0.08	0.01	0.02	0.44	0.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII	()	•		•	•	•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity	3254188	706791	168332	11155	30346	886099	94315

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.			
Category			
Category / More than 1 percentage			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4280		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5151226		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5151226		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.56		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	5151226		

5151226
2.56
2.56
l in shares (XII)
5151226

dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not pro-	riding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence